ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST
OUR LIMOUSINES

Seating 6 Passengers our Limousines are maintained to the highest standard

HORSE DRAWN HEARSE
2 Horses

£850.00

Please note, and additional fee is charged for White horses.
Other types of Non-traditional hearses are available. Please ask for options and prices.

OUR COFFINS

Guisborough - Light Oak Veneered
Solid Oak

Wicker, Banana Leaf, Water Hyacinth

OUR ASHES CASKETS
Solid oak ashes casket

Scatter tubes

OUR SIMPLE FUNERAL SERVICE

This includes a light oak wood effect coffin and we will choose the date and time of the funeral.
3rd Party charges (such as crematorium, doctor’s and minister’s fee) are not included and payment

£545.00
£905.00
£695.00

from £100.00
Small £15.00

4 Horses

Stanhope - Mahogany Veneered
Kinross - Medium Oak Veneered
Solid Mahogany

Colourful or Painted

Colourful ashes casket

Medium £20.00

in full of all charges is required prior to the service taking place

OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES

Embalming

Funeral Director to attend interment of ashes following cremation

Additional Funeral Director charge for weekend or Bank Holiday funerals

Take the deceased person to rest at home prior to the funeral service

Take the deceased person to rest in church prior to the funeral service

Floral Hearse

Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 miles)

OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES

Online Obituary Notice

Obituary Notice in the local newspaper
Church Service

Religious Minister Fee

Celebrant Fee

Doctor's Fees

Organist

Orders of Service - 50 copies fully bespoke
3ft Floral Tribute for top of coffin

Memorial Jewellery

£165.00

£1500.00

£545.00
£645.00
£905.00
from £650.00

from £150.00
Large £30.00

£1750.00

£130.00

£ No charge
£150.00
£100.00
£150.00
£250.00
£1.00

Free of charge

From £90.00

£280.00 — £600.00

£221.00
£200.00
£82.00

£70.00

£53.00

From £120.00
PO.A.
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