ADDITIONAL OPTIONS PRICE LIST				
OUR LIMOUSINES				
Seating 6 Passengers our Limousines are maintained to the highest standard £165.00				
HORSE DRAWN HEARSE 2 Horses	£850.00	4 Horses	£1500.00	
Please note, and additional fee is charged for White horses. Other types of Non-traditional hearses are available. Please ask for options and prices.				
OUR COFFINS		Stanhope - Mahogany Veneered	£545.00	
Guisborough - Light Oak Veneered	£545.00	Kinross - Medium Oak Veneered	£645.00	
Solid Oak	£905.00	Solid Mahogany	£905.00	
Wicker, Banana Leaf, Water Hyacinth	£695.00	Colourful or Painted	from £650.00	
OUR ASHES CASKETS				
Solid oak ashes casket	from £100.00	Colourful ashes casket	from £150.00	
Scatter tubes	Small £15.00	Medium £20.00	Large £30.00	
OUR SIMPLE FUNERAL SERVICE This includes a light oak wood effect coffin and we will choose the date and time of the funeral. 3rd Party charges (such as crematorium, doctor's and minister's fee) are not included and payment in full of all charges is required prior to the service taking place OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES				
Embalming £13				
Funeral Director to attend interment of ashes following cremation			£ No charge	
Additional Funeral Director charge for weekend or Bank Holiday funerals			£150.00	
Take the deceased person to rest at home prior to the funeral service			£100.00	
Take the deceased person to rest in church prior to the funeral service			£150.00	
Floral Hearse			£250.00	
Additional Mileage (per mile over 25 miles)			£1.00	
OTHER FUNERAL DIRECTOR CHARGES				

Online Obituary Notice	Free of charge
Obituary Notice in the local newspaper	From £90.00
Church Service	£280.00 - £600.00
Religious Minister Fee	£221.00
Celebrant Fee	£200.00
Doctor's Fees	£82.00
Organist	£70.00
Orders of Service - 50 copies fully bespoke	£53.00
3ft Floral Tribute for top of coffin	From £120.00
Memorial Jewellery	P.O.A.